Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Marston - (1459302) - Cleethorpes & Dist SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:27.66
2:30.47
2:34.93
3:08.48

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:27.66
2:30.47
2:34.93

3:08.48

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

304
288
263
146

WA Pts

304
288
263

146

Round

H
F

Round

m m m I

Date

07/04/24
24/11/23
25/11/22
20/11/21

Date

07/04/24
24/11/23
25/11/22

20/11/21

Meet
Kingston UHSC A/B Easter Gala 2024
Scunthorpe Anchor Club Championships 2023
Scunthorpe Anchor Amateur Club Championships 2022

Scunthorpe Anchor SC Club Championships 2021

Meet
Kingston UHSC A/B Easter Gala 2024
Scunthorpe Anchor Club Championships 2023
Scunthorpe Anchor Amateur Club Championships 2022

Scunthorpe Anchor SC Club Championships 2021

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under
Hull Cleethorpes
Riddings Pool
Ridding Pool
Scunthorpe
Venue Club Swam Under
Hull Cleethorpes
Riddings Pool
Ridding Pool
Scunthorpe

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



