Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Marston - (1459302) - Cleethorpes & Dist SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:27.66	304	Н	07/04/24	Kingston UHSC A/B Easter Gala 2024	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
2:30.47	288	F	24/11/23	Scunthorpe Anchor Club Championships 2023	Riddings Pool		4
2:34.93	263	F	25/11/22	Scunthorpe Anchor Amateur Club Championships 2022	Ridding Pool		4
3:08.48	146	F	20/11/21	Scunthorpe Anchor SC Club Championships 2021	Scunthorpe		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:27.66	304	Н	07/04/24	Kingston UHSC A/B Easter Gala 2024	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
2:30.47	288	F	24/11/23	Scunthorpe Anchor Club Championships 2023	Riddings Pool		4
2:34.93	263	F	25/11/22	Scunthorpe Anchor Amateur Club Championships 2022	Ridding Pool		4
3:08.48	146	F	20/11/21	Scunthorpe Anchor SC Club Championships 2021	Scunthorpe		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS